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Eric Batongbacal

Exec. Dir

AT&T MOBILITY WIRELESS OPERATIONS HOLDIN

525 MARKET STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1299

att-regulatory-ca@att.com

For: AT&T Mobility Wireless Operations Holding, Inc. / New
Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC / Santa Barbara Cellular Systems,
Ltd./TCG S. F./TCG L.A./ TCG San Diego

Jean L. Kiddoo

BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP
2020 K STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON DC 20006
(202) 373-6000
jean.kiddoo@bingham.com

For: MetroPCS, Inc.

Len Canty

Chairman

BLACK ECONOMIC COUNCIL

484 LAKE PARK AVE., SUITE 338
OAKLAND CA 94610

(510) 452-1337
lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org
For: Black Economic Council

Sarah De Young

Executive Director

CALTEL

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 500

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(925) 465-4396

deyoung@caltel.org

For: (CALTEL) California Association of Competitive
Telecommunications Companies

Travis T. Foss

Staff Counsel - Legal Div.
CPUC

ROOM 5028

SAN FRANCISCO CA 00000
(415) 703-1998
ttf@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA
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Patrick Shipley 06-30-11
Director-Government Affairs 03:13 PM

CRICKET COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
5887 COPLEY DRIVE

SAN DIEGO CA 92111

(858) 882-6216
pshipley@cricketcommunications.com
For: Cricket Communications, Inc.

Aparna Sridhar

Policy Counsel

FREE PRESS

501 THIRD STREET, NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001
(202) 265-1490 X-21
asridhar@freepress.net
For: Free Press

Jorge Corralejo

Chairman / President

LAT. BUS. CHAMBER OF GREATER L.A.

634 S. SPRING STREET, STE 600

LOS ANGELES CA 90014

(213) 347-0008

jeorralejo@lbegla.org

For: Latino business Chamber of Greater Los Angeles

Earl Nicholas Selby

Attorney At Law

LAW OFFICES OF EARL NICHOLAS SELBY
530 LYTTON AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR

PALO ALTO CA 94301

(650) 323-0990

selbytelecom@gmail.com

For: Sprint Telephony PCS, L.P.

Joseph Dunbar

MCI COMMUNICATIIONS SERVICES, INC.
ONE INTERNATIONAL DRIVE

RYE BROOK NY 10573

For: MCI Communications, Inc.

Louie Decarlo

Compliance Manager

MCI METRO ACCESS TRANSMISSION SERVICES
201 SPEAR STREET, 9TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 228-2133

louie.decarlo@mci.com

For: MCI Metro Access Transmission Services
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Faith Bautista Enrique Gallardo
President Legal Counsel
NATIONAL ASIAN AMERICAN COALITION THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE
1758 EL CAMINO REAL 1918 UNIVERSITY AVE., 2ND FLOOR

SAN BRUNO CA 94066

(650) 952-0522
faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com
For: National asian American Coalition

Tiffany Doan

Tax Analyst

NEXTEL BOOST OF CALIFORNIA, LLC
2001 EDMUND HALLEY

RESTON NJ 20191

For: Nextel Boost of California, LLC

James B. Young

PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP

50 FREMONT STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-2228

(415) 983-1638

james.young@pillsburylaw.com

For: New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC and affiliated Wireless Entities

Stephen Kukta

Director - State Regulatory

SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, LP
201 MISSION STREET, SUITE 1500

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 572-8358

stephen.h.kukta@sprint.com

For: Sprint Communications Company, LP

Susan Lipper

Sr. Mgr Of Gov'T Affairs

T-MOBILE USA

1755 CREEKSIDE OAKS DR., SUITE 190
SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 996-5354

susan.lipper@t-mobile.com

For: T-Mobile West Corporation

Teri Ohta

Corporate Counsel, State Reg. Affairs
T-MOBILE USA, INC.

12920 SE 38TH STREET

BELLEVUE WA 98006

(425) 383-5532

Teri.Ohta@t-mobile.com

For: T-Mobile West Corporation d/b/a T-Mobile

BERKELEY CA 94704-1051
(510) 926-4017
enriqueg@greenlining.org
For: The Greenlining Institute

William R. Nusbaum

Managing Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X309
bnusbaum@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network

Art Neill

UTILITY CONSUMERS' ACTION NETWORK
3100 FIFTH AVENUE, STE. B

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 696-6966

art@newmediarights.org

For: Uitlity Consumer's Action Network

Michael Scott

UTILITY CONSUMERS' ACTION NETWORK

3100 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE B

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 696-6966

mike@ucan.org

For: Utility Consumers' Action Network/New Media Rights
(NMR)/Privacy Rights Clearinghouse (PRC)

Rudolph M. Reyes

VERIZON CALIFORNIA INC.

201 SPEAR STREET, 7TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 749-5539
rudy.reyes@verizon.com

For: Verizon California, Inc.

Joan Engler

VERIZON SELECT SERVICES, INC.
1 VERIZON WAY, MC VC22E243
BASKING RIDGE NJ 07920

For: Verizon Select Services, Inc.
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William D. Wallace

Senior Counsel

VERIZON WIRELESS

1300 I STREET, NW SUITE 400 WEST
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(202) 589-3790
bill.wallace@verizonwireless.com

For: Verizon Wireless
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Judith Allen

Legal Division

RM. 4300

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2053
jda@cpuc.ca.gov

Sheri Inouye Boles

Executive Division

AREA 2-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1182
sni@cpuc.ca.gov

Roland Esquivias

Executive Division

RM. 2013

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2212
roe@cpuc.ca.gov

Brewster Fong

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2187
bfs@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Stephanie Green

Executive Division

AREA 2-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5245

sjg@cpuc.ca.gov
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Jessica T. Hecht

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5113

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2027

jhe@cpuc.ca.gov

William Johnston
Communications Division
AREA 3-F

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2124
wej@cpuc.ca.gov

Alik Lee

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2050
ayo@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Robert Lehman

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2245
leh@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Joanne Leung

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1149
leu@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Denise Mann

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3180
man(@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA
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Helen M. Mickiewicz

Legal Division

RM. 5123

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1319
hmm@cpuc.ca.gov

April Mulqueen

Policy & Planning Division
AREA 5-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1112
am4(@cpuc.ca.gov

Dale Piiru

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1726

dgp@cpuc.ca.gov
For: DRA

Roxanne Scott
Communications Division
AREA 3-E

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5263
rs2(@cpuc.ca.gov

Chris Witteman

Legal Division

RM. 5129

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5524
wit@cpuc.ca.gov

Marzia Zafar

Executive Division

RM. 2-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1997
zaf(@cpuc.ca.gov
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Peter A. Casciato

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
355 BRYANT STREET, SUITE 410
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(415) 291-8661
pacasciato@gmail.com

Elizabeth Klebaner

Attorney At Law

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660

eklebaner@adamsbroadwell.com

Marc D. Joseph

ELIZABETH KLABANER

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD., STE. 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080-7037
(650) 589-1660

mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Communications Workers of America District 9.

David Discher

AT&T

525 MARKET STREET, NO.2028
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 778-1464

dd2526@att.com

J. David Tate

AT&T SERVICES

525 MARKET STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 778-1420
jon.david.tate@att.com

Tom Selhorst

Senior Paralegal

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

525 MARKET ST., 20TH FLR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 778-1482
thomas.selhorst@att.com

James H. Barker

555 ELEVENTH STREET, N.W., STE. 1000
WASHINGTON DC 20004-1304

(202) 637-2200

james.barker@lw.com
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Debbie Goldman

COMMUNICATIONS WORKERS OF AMERICA

501 - 3RD STREET, NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001-2797
(202) 434-1194
debbie@cwa-union.org

For: Communications Workers of America District 9.

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, 8TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 276-6500
dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com

Jane Whang

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6500

janewhang@dwt.com

Judy Pau

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 276-6587

judypau@dwt.com

Suzanne Toller

Attorney At Law

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6536

suzannetoller@dwt.com

Matthew F. Wood

Policy Director

FREE PRESS

501 THIRD STREET, NW
WASHINGTON DC 20001
(202) 265-1490
mwood@freepress.net

Charlie Born

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
PO BOX 340

ELK GROVE CA 95759

(916) 686-3570
Charlie.Born@ftr.com

Phyllis A. Whitten

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
PO BOX 340

ELK GROVE CA 95759

(916) 686-3117

Phyllis. Whitten@ftr.com

Robert Gnaizda

1758 EL CAMINO REAL
SAN BRUNO CA 94066
(650) 953-0522
robertgnaizda@gmail.com

Michael Day

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, STE. 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

mday@goodinmacbride.com

Jeanne Armstrong

Attorney At Law

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com

Clay Deanhardt

Counsel

LAW OFFICES OF CLAY DEANHARDT
21-C ORINDA WAY, NO. 374

ORINDA CA 94563

(925) 258-9079

clay@deanhardtlaw.com

For: CALTEL

Leon M. Bloomfield

LAW OFFICES OF LEON M. BLOOMFIELD
1901 HARRISON ST., STE. 1620
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 625-8250

Imb@wblaw.net

Alexander Maltas

555 ELEVENTH STREET, N.W., STE. 1000
WASHINGTON DC 20004-1304

(202) 637-2295

alexander.maltas@lw.com
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Garreth A. Sarosi

METROPCS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

2250 LAKESIDE BLVD.
RICHARDSON TX 75082
gsarosi@metropcs.com

Mark A. Stachiw

METROPCS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

2250 LAKESIDE BLVD.
RICHARDSON TX 75082
(214) 570-5800
mstachiw(@metropcs.com

Eric Batongbacal

Exec Dir

PACIFIC BELL

525 MARKET STREET, ROOM 1944
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1299

regtss@att.com

Trevor R. Roycroft Phd.
ROYCROFT CONSULTING
51 SEA MEADOW LANE
BREWSTER MA 02631

(508) 896-0151
trevor@RoycroftConsulting.org

Kenneth Schifman

Director Governmental Affairs
SPRINT

6450 SPRINT PARKWAY
OVERLAND PARK KS 66251
(913) 315-9783
kenneth.schifman@sprint.com

Dave Conn

T-MOBILE USA

12920 SE 38TH STREET
BELLEVUE WA 98006
(425) 383-6151

Paul Goodman
THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 2ND FLR.

BERKELEY CA 94704
(510) 926-4000
paulg@greenlining.org

Stephanie Chen
THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR

BERKELEY CA 94704
(510) 898-0506

Christine Mailloux

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X353
cmailloux@turn.org

Regina Costa

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X312

rcosta@turn.org

Margaret L. Tobias

TOBIAS LAW OFFICE

460 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107
(415) 641-7833
marg@tobiaslo.com

Marilyn H. Ash

U.S. TELEPACIFIC CORP/MPOWER COMM CORP
620 THIRD ST.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(415) 430-3119

ashm@telepacific.com

Charles Carrathers

General Counsel

VERIZON

2535 W. HILLCREST DR., 2ND FLR.
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 375-4374
chuck.carrathers@verizon.com

Stephen Strang

Dir. - Government Relations
VERIZON

2535 W. HILLCREST DR., CAM2ILS
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 480-0715
stephen.strang@verizon.com

Margo Ormiston

Specialist - State Gov'T Relations
VERIZON CALIFORNIA INC.

201 SPEAR STREET, 7TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 474-4708
margo.ormiston@verizon.com



stephaniec@greenlining.org

Lorraine A. Kocen

VERIZON CALIFORNIA, INC.

2535 W. HILLCREST DRIVE, CAM2I1LS
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 498-3293
lorraine.kocen@verizon.com
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